
.017 [0.43]

.005 [0.13]

.030 [0.75]

.140

[3.56]

.030 [0.75]

.115

[2.93]

.017 [0.43]

.354±0.010

[8.99±0.25]

.026

[0.66]

.110

[2.79]

.324±0.010

[8.23±0.25]

.099

[2.52] G.W.

.113

 [2.87] G.L.

.099

[2.52] G.W.

.052

[1.32]

.110

[2.79]

.026

[0.66]

.162

[4.11]

.162

[4.11]

  DIMENSIONS ARE ±.0025 [±0.06]

  THESE MATRIX RELATED

MS-S52XX-10371

~

S5227 PATTERN LAYOUT

N.T.S.

OS 2016-09-19

AH 2016-09-19

N2K, N5K

175±0.2%

E5, DP, DG

CONSTRUCTION:

OPTIONS:

RESISTANCE: REFERENCE:

PROJ. ENG. DATE:

DRAWN BY: DATE:

REVISION:DWG. #

SCALE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

[mm].

Raleigh, North Carolina  USA

Micro-Measurements


